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Sujelo Pa~vo
GUTIERREZ RUIZ DOLORES
GUTIERREZ SANTA CIRILA YASMIN
GUTIERREZ SEPULVEDA PEDRO
GUTIERREZ SERRA MIGUEL MARTIN
GUTIERREZ SERRA MIGUEL MARTIN
GUTIERREZ UBEDA MARIA ANGELES
GUZMAN PAEZ MIGUEL ANGEL
GUZMAN RAMOS FERNANDO
HEREDIAJIMENEZ LUIS A
HEREDIA JIMENEZ LUISA
HEREDIA UTRERA PEDRO
HERNANDEZ BELLlDO RAFAEL
HERNANDEZ BELLIDO RAFAEL
NERNANDEZ BELLIDO RAFAEL
HERNANDEZ BELLIDO RAFAEL
HERNANDEZ BELLIDO RAFAEL
HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ EUGENIA
HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ JESUS
HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ JESUS
HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ ANTONIA
HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ FLORA
HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ JORGE
HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ MERCEDES
HERNANDEZ MARTIN BENITO
HERRERA GIL CLARA MARIA
HERRERO EXPOSITO ISRAEL
HERRERO EXPOSITO IVA N
HERRERO FERNANDEZ SANTIAGA
HERRERO MAZARRO VICENTE
HERREROS PALLARES MIGUEL ANGEL
HERVAS CALLE JOSE LUIS
HERVAS CANOVACA RAUL
HER VAS GONZALEZ ANTONIO
HERVAS VERA RAMON
HIDALGO CALERO SARA
HIDALGO CALERO SARA
HIDALGO FELIPE FELISA
HIDALGO FERNANDEZ ANTONIO
HIDALGO FERNANDEZ ANTONIO
HIDALGO GALLEGO ANTONIO
HIDALGO PASTOR M VALLE
HIDALGO SOLER ELISABETH
HOLGUIN BERNABE CESAR
HOLGUIN BERNABE CESAR
HORTELANO RUIZ MANUE L
HOSTELERA DE PUERTOLLANO INDUSTRIA
NUERTAS ALMARCHA ANTONI O
HUERTAS RUIZ JOSE
HUETE CORTES CARMEN
HllRTADO CALERO ANTONIO
lBAFJEZ BAEZA M TERESA
IBERICA DE TECN[CAS Y SERVICIOS SA
18ERICA DE TECNfCAS Y SERVICIOS SA
ILLAN VERA CRISTINA
INCERTIS MERLE JUAN VICENTE
INFANTES CAMACHO M JOSEFA
IZQUIERDO DELGADO JOSE ANTONIO
IZQUIERDO DELGADO JOSE ANTONIO
12QtfIERDO VIAAS AURELIO
JAVIRA $L
JIMENEZ BERNARDO VALENTIN
JIMENEZ BOHORQUEZ PEDRO
JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ JUAN CARLOS
JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ MARIA ANGELES
JIMENEZ HEREDIA ANTONI O
JIMENEZ HEREDIA ANTONIO
JIMENEZ LADERO ANA ISABEL
JIMENEZ MARTIN ARTURO
JIMENEZ PRADO JOSE FRANCISCO
JIMENEZ ROJAS FRANCISCO JOSE
JIMENEZ ROJAS FRANCISCO JOSE
JIMfNEZ ROJAS FRANCISCO JOSE
JI MENEZ RUIZ M CARMEN
JIMENEZ RUIZ M CARMEN
JIMENEZ SANCHO MANUEL
JORDAN DELGADO JUA N
JORDAN DELGADO JUAN
JORDAN DELGADO JUAN
JUANISMA S L
JUANISMA S L

Reterencia
007100341017
007100346443
007100307017
007100321649
007100333157
007100347476
007100307029
007130036172
007100345629
007100345635
007100307051
007100307069
007100307070
007100317856
007100324752
007100338459
007100328692
007100334397
007100337354
0011 00 307095
007100335349
007100307097
007100343230
007100307103
007100338526
007100319631
007100334484
0 07100335101
007100307162
007100336393
007100337430
007100338920
007100101260
007100307208
007100333294
007100344302
007100332854
007100307245
007100307246
007100344541
007100341472
007100320056
007100332326
007100337043
007100307315
007100307316
007100339091
007100338925
0071003 07343
007100307344
007100328520
007100346594
007100346750
007100337600
007110400146
007100341648
007100330539
007100347250
007100327003
007100343259
007100320488
007100307469
007100346252
007100346151
007100328682
007100331389
007100340969
007100329325
007100341052
007100328000
007100328003
007100328004
007100330149
007100336647
007100339715
007100307603
007100307604
007100338002
007100346532
007100346609

Concepto y ano de valor
I,V .T.M. 00
W .T.M . 00
I .V .T.M . 00
I .V .T.M . 00
I .V .T.M . 00
I .V.T.M. 00
I .V.T.M . 00

Impuesio incremenlo T . 99
I .V.T.M . 00
I .V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I,V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00

I .V.T,M. 00
I .V .T .M. 00
I .V .T .M. 00
I .V.I .M . 00
I.V.T .M . 00
I.V.T.M, 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V,T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V .T.M . 00
I .V.T.M . 00
I .V .T.M . 00

181 Urbana 99
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T .M. 00
I.V .T .M, 00
I.V.T .M . 00
I.V.T .M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T .M . 00
W.T .M. 00
I .V .T .M. 00
I .V .T,M. 00
I,V,T,M. 00
I .V .T .M, 00
I .V .T .M . 00
W.T.M . 00

I .V.T .M . 00
I .V.T .M . 0 0

Liq, I .A .E . 99
I .V.T .M . 00
I.V.T .M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
W.T.M . 00
I .V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M, 00
I.V.T,M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M. 00
I.V.T.M. 00
W.T .M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M. 00
I.V,T.M. 00
I .V .T.M. 00
I.V.T.M. 00
W .T.M. 00
I .V .T.M, 00
I .V .T.M. 00
I .V .T.M. 00
I .V .T,M. 00
I .V .T.M . 00
I .V .T.M. 00
I .V .T.M. 00

Sujelo Pasivo
JUANISMA S L
JUAREZ BLEND TOMAS
JUAREZ ESPADAS DANIEL DAVID
JUAREZ ESPADAS DANIEL DAVID
JUAREZ SERRANO ANGELES
LADERO MORA ANA
LADERO MORA ANA
LADERO MORA ANA
LADERO MORA ANA
LAGUNA ROMERO MARIO
LAIN LOPEZ SIXTO
LARRANAGA ASTOY EVARISTO
LAZARO BLANCO M ISABEL
LAZARO CARDENAS JUAN RAMON
LEBROUHI MIN A
LEDESMA CUEVAS PURIFICACION
LEON HOYA FRANCISCA
LEON MILARA PURIFICACION
LEON NAVARRO ESTEBA N
LEON VAZQUEZ ANGEL
LETRADO MEDINA MARCELO
LIDUENA LIMON AUGUSTO LORENZ
LIDUERA LIMON FRANCISCO JAV
LIDUENA LIMON PLACIDO
LIDUENA LIMON S L
LIDUERA LIMON S L
LIMON NIEVA YOLANDA
LIMPIEZAS SERLMAN C B
LINARES SANCHEZ DANIEL
LLANO CALATRAVA CONSUELO
LLANO CALATRAVA CONSUELO
LLORENTE BENITO FRANCISCO
LOPERA SORIANO FCO JAVIER
LOPEZ ASTILLEROS JOSE
LOPEZ BULL ENRIQU E
LOPEZ CORCHADO JESUS
LOPEZ CORCHADO JESUS
LOPEZ CORCHADO OSCAR
LOPEZ CORONADO IGNACIO
LOPEZ CORTES ANTONIA
LOPEZ CORTES ANTONI A
LOPEZ FERNANDEZ JUAN DE DIOS
LOPEZ FERNANDEZ JUAN DE DIGS
LOPEZ GARCIA JOSE
LOPEZ GARCIA PATRICIO
LOPEZ GARCIA ROMAN
LOPEZ GIL RICARDO
LOPEZ GONZALEZ FRANCISCO
LOPEZ IBARRA PEDRAJAL ANGEL
LOPEZ LOPEZ FRANCISCO JAV
LOPEZ LOPEZ M DOLORES
LOPEZ LUNA MIGUEL
LOPEZ MOLINA TRINIDAD
LOPEZ MORALES FERNANDO
LOPEZ MORENA JAIME
LOPEZ MORENO AURELIANO
LOPEZ MORENO AURELIANO
LOPEZ MORENO M GRACIA
LOPEZ MORENO MARIA PILAR
LOPEZ MORENO MARIA ROSA
LOPEZ PEREZ FRANCISCO
LOPEZ PEREZ FRANCISCO
LOPEZ PRADO MORA PEDRO JOSE
LOPEZ RIBALLO CRISOSTOMO
LOPEZ RODILLA DOMINGA
LOPEZ RODILLA DOMINGA
LOPEZ RODILLA M CARMEN
LOPEZ ROMERO DOROTEO
LOPEZ RUZ CARLO S
LOPEZ SANTIAGO CONSUELO
LOPEZ SEVILLA RAMIRO
LOPEZ VELASCO JULIA N
LOPEZ ZURITA FRANCISCO JESUS
LORENZO GIL JOAQUI N
LORENZO MARTIN JULIAN
LOZANO JURADA PEDRO JOSE
LOZANO RODRIGUEZ CAMILO
LOZANO RODRIGUEZ FLORES
LOZANO RODRIGUEZ JOSE ANTONIO
LOZANO RODRIGUEZ VICTORIANO

Referencia
007100346616
007100340725
007100342430
007100342438
007100345337
007100307684
007100318000
007100318003
007100330673
007100343765
007100321428
007100325686
007100331489
007100330748
007100327911
007100308789
007100322891
007100326973
007100341102
007100346737
007100307825
007100329234
007100329221
007100344674
007100344671
007100344673
007100342559
007100347273
007100307868
007100312420
007100326817
007100308440
007100344235
007100342563
007100307923
007100328524
007100331296
007100303094
007100307965
007100307967
007100307968
007100318082
0071003334 0 6
007100318086
007100308018
00710033396 5
007100320242
007100308035
007100334150
007100329293
007100346653
007100324633
007100308107
007100345617
007100346979
007100329443
007100329447
007100336100
007100345067
007100346139
007100308171
007100308172
007100333968
007100314977
007100335556
007100343772
007100328958
007100321329
007100332862
007100337469
007100308222
007100327783
007100346669
007100308257
007100308258
007100344711
007100318160
007100301696
007100347255
007100308319

Concepto y ado de valor
I .V.T.M, co
I .V.T.M . 00
I .V.T.M . 00
I .V.T.M . 00
I,V.T.M . 00
I .V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T .M . 00
I.V.T .M . 00
I.V.T .M, 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00

I .V.T.M . 00
I .V.T.M . 00
I .V.T .M . 00
I.V.T .M . 00
I.V.T .M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T,M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T .M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M .00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T,M . 00

I .V,T,M . 00
I .V.T .M . 00
I .V.T .M . 00
I .V.T .M . 00
I .V.T .M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M, 00

I .V.T .M. 00
I .V,T .M . 00
I .V.T .M . 00
W.T .M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
W.T.M . 00
I.V.T .M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V .T.M . 00
I .V .T.M. 00
I .V .T.M. 00
I.V .T.M. 00
I .V .T.M . 00
I .V .T.M. 00
I .V .T.M. 00
I .V .T.M. 00
I .V.T,M. 00
I .V .T .M, 00
I .V .T.M. 00
I .V .T .M. 00
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